YruISBC

HUNTSVILLE
2023-2024
HUSBC Bowler of Year

Male Female

A J Landis — 78 points Maureen Brink — 132 points

Chris Salazar — 73 points Whitney Smith-Boggus — 116 points

Michael Webber — 67 points Anna Tankersley — 68 points

All City Team Male All City Team Female
Name Avg Name Avg
A J Landis 240.20 Whitney Smith-Boggus 219.28
Michael Webber 233.71 Maureen Brink 215.47
Chris Salazar 232.33 Taura Denmon 205.49
Tom Monikowski 232.17 Anna Tankersley 205.43
Howard Michael Robbins ~ 231.38 Nicole Gilbert 204.83
Dustin Bearden 231.01 Cathy Hovater-Hill 202.40
Michael Price 230.73 Sharon Young 195.57
Tony Churchey 229.97 Tyna Webber 194.66
Nathan Barnes 229.29 Diana Lindsey 193.07
Adam Brink 229.01 Dana Dolly 192.78
High Average Senior Male High Average Senior Female

Name Avg Name Avg
Michael Webber 233.71 Cathy Hovater-Hill 202.40
Tom Monikowski 232.17 Sharon Young 195.57
Tony Churchey 229.97 Dana Dolly 192.78
Jeff Heath 228.41 Sherry Maksimowski 189.29
Ray Williams 226.67 Marisa Smith 188.92
William Andy Brown 226.06 Janice Davis 188.81
Mark Chiappetta 224 .47 Annette Wilson 188.68
Ben Racoma 224.27 Lian Monikowski 182.83
Ronjay Johnson 224.25 Robin Son 182.20

Randall Reed 221.28 Terri Fowler 180.25



Y ISBC
HUNTSVILLE
All House Teams 23-24

Family Lanes Male Family Lanes Female

Jeffrey Wright 207.62 Brandy Terrell 173.05
Brandon Simmons 207.39 Joanne Wilker 163.30
Chuck Wilker 201.40 Christy Sanford 156.16
Brandon Perry 199.61 Margene Lindsey 155.95
Benjamin Twilley 198.99 Kari Keefe 154.35
Janes Daniel Wiley 198.41 Charla Dodd 146.42
Robert Smith 196.20 Cynthia Pyle 146.00
Scott Murphy 196.05 Shawan Harden 139.83
Robert Walter 111 195.30 Elizabeth Bomar 139.41
Thomas Wheeler 193.82 Tammy Doedtman 137.14
Bowl Madison Male Bowl Madison Female

A J Landis 240.20 Maureen Brink 213.91
Michael Webber 233.71 Anna Tankersley 205.43
Chris Salazar 232.33 Tyna Webber 194.66
Tom Monikowski 232.17 Lian Monikowski 182.83
Micheal Howard Robbins ~ 231.38 Renee Gentry 179.26
Adam Brink 229.01 Heather Webber 178.69
Jeff Heath 228.41 Denise Sipes 176.42
Timothy Lindsey I1 228.05 Katie York 175.12
Ray Williams 226.67 Jacquelyne Wagner 173.80
Charles Jesse Johnson 225.62 Ruby Robbins 171.06
Pin Palace Male Pin Palace Female

Chris Salazar 231.50 Whitney Smith-Boggus 219.28
Michael Price 230.73 Nicole Gilbert 204.83
Tony Churchey 229.97 Anna Tankersley 203.55
A J Landis 229.73 Diana Lindsey 193.07
Nathan Barnes 229.29 Sherri Maksimowski 189.29
Jeff Heath 228.06 Jamie Crews 185.13
Jonathan Burttram 226.44 Marisa Smith 183.06
Kyle Harris 226.37 Anya Nelson 182.31
William Andy Brown 226.06 Annah White 181.65
Michael Webber 225.71 Danielle Dozer 179.17

Ronnie Goodloe 225.11



Redstone Male
Dustin Bearden
Stanley Jeffries
Mark Chiappetta
Ben Racoma
Adam Brink
William Andy Brown
Ray Williams
Larry Honea
Justin Whisante
Robert Chastine Jr

River City Male
Matthew Clayton
Michael Howard Robbins
Jimmy Reist

Thomas Beverly

Justin Wright

Leonard Parks

Marquis Goblisch
Thomas Holt
Christopher Seth Carter
Steven Stricklan Jr

Stars and Strikes Male

Adam Brink
Richard M Snee Sr
Larry Honea
Rodger Preston Sr
William Harris Jr
Vincent Smith
Matthew Morgan
Cedris Harris

Joe Spray

Martin Smith

231.01
227.48
224.47
224.27
221.28
218.89
218.79
218.68
217.96
21543

227.43
218.64
218.05
217.75
212.87
212.83
212.69
211.19
210.49
210.09

224.76
215.70
213.35
206.78
205.41
204.26
204.24
201.00
200.68
198.20

Redstone Female
Maureen Brink
Taura Denmon
Whitney Smith-Boggus
Sharon Young

Dana Dolly

Cathy Hovator-Hill
Marisa Smith

Janice Davis

Annette Wilson
Robin Son

River City Female
Sara-Grace Robbins
Deborah Clemons
Heather Wright
Tara Clayton

Dana King

Ruby Robbins
Therese Hopsecger
Kristi Simpson
Pamela Jordan
Suzanne Garrett

215.47
205.49
198.87
195.57
192.78
192.20
188.92
188.81
188.68
182.20

180.87
179.66
177.36
175.31
174.66
174.12
165.39
164.23
163.00
161.81

Stars and Strikes Female

Whitney Smith-Boggus
Maureen Brink

Cathy Hovator-Hill
Melanie Boop

Annette Wilson

Erin Smith

Susan Rogers

Annette Jiles

Jessica Preston

Connie Walker

213.53
205.19
202.40
191.31
178.60
177.11
172.71
168.90
165.01
163.38



