



2023-2024

HUSBC Bowler of Year

Male

A J Landis – 78 points

Chris Salazar – 73 points

Michael Webber – 67 points

Female

Maureen Brink – 132 points

Whitney Smith-Boggus – 116 points

Anna Tankersley – 68 points

All City Team Male

Name	Avg
A J Landis	240.20
Michael Webber	233.71
Chris Salazar	232.33
Tom Monikowski	232.17
Howard Michael Robbins	231.38
Dustin Bearden	231.01
Michael Price	230.73
Tony Churchey	229.97
Nathan Barnes	229.29
Adam Brink	229.01

All City Team Female

Name	Avg
Whitney Smith-Boggus	219.28
Maureen Brink	215.47
Taura Denmon	205.49
Anna Tankersley	205.43
Nicole Gilbert	204.83
Cathy Hovater-Hill	202.40
Sharon Young	195.57
Tyna Webber	194.66
Diana Lindsey	193.07
Dana Dolly	192.78

High Average Senior Male

Name	Avg
Michael Webber	233.71
Tom Monikowski	232.17
Tony Churchey	229.97
Jeff Heath	228.41
Ray Williams	226.67
William Andy Brown	226.06
Mark Chiappetta	224.47
Ben Racoma	224.27
Ronjay Johnson	224.25
Randall Reed	221.28

High Average Senior Female

Name	Avg
Cathy Hovater-Hill	202.40
Sharon Young	195.57
Dana Dolly	192.78
Sherry Maksimowski	189.29
Marisa Smith	188.92
Janice Davis	188.81
Annette Wilson	188.68
Lian Monikowski	182.83
Robin Son	182.20
Terri Fowler	180.25



USBC
HUNTSVILLE
All House Teams 23-24

Family Lanes Male

Jeffrey Wright	207.62
Brandon Simmons	207.39
Chuck Wilker	201.40
Brandon Perry	199.61
Benjamin Twilley	198.99
Janes Daniel Wiley	198.41
Robert Smith	196.20
Scott Murphy	196.05
Robert Walter III	195.30
Thomas Wheeler	193.82

Family Lanes Female

Brandy Terrell	173.05
Joanne Wilker	163.30
Christy Sanford	156.16
Margene Lindsey	155.95
Kari Keefe	154.35
Charla Dodd	146.42
Cynthia Pyle	146.00
Shawan Harden	139.83
Elizabeth Bomar	139.41
Tammy Doedtman	137.14

Bowl Madison Male

A J Landis	240.20
Michael Webber	233.71
Chris Salazar	232.33
Tom Monikowski	232.17
Micheal Howard Robbins	231.38
Adam Brink	229.01
Jeff Heath	228.41
Timothy Lindsey II	228.05
Ray Williams	226.67
Charles Jesse Johnson	225.62

Bowl Madison Female

Maureen Brink	213.91
Anna Tankersley	205.43
Tyna Webber	194.66
Lian Monikowski	182.83
Renee Gentry	179.26
Heather Webber	178.69
Denise Sipes	176.42
Katie York	175.12
Jacquelyne Wagner	173.80
Ruby Robbins	171.06

Pin Palace Male

Chris Salazar	231.50
Michael Price	230.73
Tony Churchey	229.97
A J Landis	229.73
Nathan Barnes	229.29
Jeff Heath	228.06
Jonathan Burttram	226.44
Kyle Harris	226.37
William Andy Brown	226.06
Michael Webber	225.71
Ronnie Goodloe	225.11

Pin Palace Female

Whitney Smith-Boggus	219.28
Nicole Gilbert	204.83
Anna Tankersley	203.55
Diana Lindsey	193.07
Sherri Maksimowski	189.29
Jamie Crews	185.13
Marisa Smith	183.06
Anya Nelson	182.31
Annah White	181.65
Danielle Dozer	179.17

Redstone Male

Dustin Bearden	231.01
Stanley Jeffries	227.48
Mark Chiappetta	224.47
Ben Racoma	224.27
Adam Brink	221.28
William Andy Brown	218.89
Ray Williams	218.79
Larry Honea	218.68
Justin Whisante	217.96
Robert Chastine Jr	215.43

River City Male

Matthew Clayton	227.43
Michael Howard Robbins	218.64
Jimmy Reist	218.05
Thomas Beverly	217.75
Justin Wright	212.87
Leonard Parks	212.83
Marquis Goblisch	212.69
Thomas Holt	211.19
Christopher Seth Carter	210.49
Steven Stricklan Jr	210.09

Stars and Strikes Male

Adam Brink	224.76
Richard M Snee Sr	215.70
Larry Honea	213.35
Rodger Preston Sr	206.78
William Harris Jr	205.41
Vincent Smith	204.26
Matthew Morgan	204.24
Cedris Harris	201.00
Joe Spray	200.68
Martin Smith	198.20

Redstone Female

Maureen Brink	215.47
Taura Denmon	205.49
Whitney Smith-Boggus	198.87
Sharon Young	195.57
Dana Dolly	192.78
Cathy Hovator-Hill	192.20
Marisa Smith	188.92
Janice Davis	188.81
Annette Wilson	188.68
Robin Son	182.20

River City Female

Sara-Grace Robbins	180.87
Deborah Clemons	179.66
Heather Wright	177.36
Tara Clayton	175.31
Dana King	174.66
Ruby Robbins	174.12
Therese Hopsecger	165.39
Kristi Simpson	164.23
Pamela Jordan	163.00
Suzanne Garrett	161.81

Stars and Strikes Female

Whitney Smith-Boggus	213.53
Maureen Brink	205.19
Cathy Hovator-Hill	202.40
Melanie Boop	191.31
Annette Wilson	178.60
Erin Smith	177.11
Susan Rogers	172.71
Annette Jiles	168.90
Jessica Preston	165.01
Connie Walker	163.38